
Window World City Building Inspection Schedule 

The scheduled inspections below are required to be conducted by the City of Panama City Beach 

Building Department to close the open permit for the sliding glass doors and window installation 

performed by Window World.  

 

Floor 15 and Floor 14 have been completed 

Wednesday, April 17, 2024- Floor 12  

 

Tuesday, April 23, 2024- Floor 11  

Wednesday, April 24,2024- Floor 10 

 

Tuesday, April 30, 2024- Floor 9  

Wednesday, May 1, 2024-Floor 8  

 

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 -Floor 7 

Wednesday, May 8, 2024-Floor 6 

 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 -Floor 5  

Wednesday, May 15, 2024-Floor 4 

 

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 -Floor 3  

Wednesday, May 22, 2024-Floor 2 

 

Tuesday, May 28, 2024- Floor 1    

Wednesday, May 29, 2024- floor 13 

Units may be rescheduled due to unit access. If you have any questions or concerns, please reach out to 

the General Manager via email at SummitGM@Summit-Resorts.com  

mailto:SummitGM@Summit-Resorts.com

